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TiFRONT E.QF

el PN NP

TiFRONT F26 F26P G2408 G2408P G24 G24P G2128 G2128P G2424 G2424P G48 G48P
ﬁ‘;":ﬁ: 28.8Gbps 100Gbps 72Gbps 72Gbps 152Gbps 200Gbps
F°"{"":t':'“9 13.09Mpps 35.71Mpps 71.43Mpps 83.33Mpps 83.33Mpps 142.86Gbps
Memory
(RAM) 512MB 512MB 512MB 512MB 1GB 1GB
Flash 160MB 256MB 160MB 256MB 256MB 160MB
Memo (OS 32MB, (OS 128MB, (OS 32MB, (OS 128MB, (OS 128MB, (OS 32MB,
Y Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 128MB)
Ethernet g‘;ﬁ é%OEMbE copper 10 X 1GbE conper 24 x 1GbE 24 x 1GbE 24 x 1GbE 48 x 1GbE
bp 4 x 1GbE SFP 8 x 1GbE SFP 8 x 1GbE SFP 4 x 1GbE SFP
Ports 2 x 1GbE SFP 2 x 1GbE SFP ) ) . .
. (4 combo included) (4 combo included) (4 combo included) (4 combo included)
(2 combo included)
Max. Ports 26 12 24 28 28 48
802.3af, 802.3af, 802.3af, 802.3af, 802.3af, 802.3af,
B N/A 802.3at N/A 802.3at N/A 802.3at N/A 802.3at N/A 802.3at N/A 802.3at
Power Single / Dual Single Single / Dual Single / Dual Single / Dual Single / Dual
Supplies g g g g g g
IPv6 IPv6 ready logo (Phase-1I)
RoHS RoHS Compliant
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el PN NP

TiFRONT GX24M GX24N GX24PN GX2424 = GX2424P  GX2448  GX2448P  SS2528G  SS2528GP SS2528GX SS2528GXP
f:‘;’:r‘l’: 152Gbps 152Gbps 152Gbps 256Gbps 140Gbps 140Gbps
F°"‘{,‘!’:tr:'"9 131Mpps 131Mpps 190.48Mpps 261.91Mbps 83.33Mpps 190.48Mpps
Memory
(RAM) 1GB 1GB 1GB 1GB 512MB 512MB
Flash 256MB 256MB 256MB 256MB 288MB 288MB
Memns (OS 128MB, (OS 128MB, (OS 128MB, (OS 128MB, (OS 32MB, (OS 32MB,
y Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 256MB) Log Buffer 256MB)
24 x 1GbE 24 x 1GbE
Ethernet 8 x 1GbE Module 4 x 1GbE SFP 24 x 1GbE 48 x 1GbE 24 x 1GbE 4 x 1GbE SFP
8 x 1GbE SFP Module . 4 x 1GbE SFP 8 x 1GbE SFP .
Ports 2 x 10GbE SEP+ (4 combo included) 4 x 10GbE SEP+ 4 x 10GbE SFP+ (4 combo included) (4 combo included)
2 x 10GbE SFP+ 4 x 10GbE SFP+
Max. Ports 26 26 28 52 28 28
802.3af, 802.3af,
PoE N/A N/A 88%22%2‘1’ N/A 88%22'3;21;’ N/A 88%22'%21‘;’ N/A 802.3at, N/A 802.3at,
' ' ' UPOE(60W) UPOE(60W)
AL Single / Dual Single / Dual Single / Dual Single / Dual Single / Dual Single / Dual
Supplies 9 e e e 9 e
IPv6 IPv6 ready logo (Phase-1I)
RoHS RoHS Compliant
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TiFRONT G3128 G3128P G3424 G3424P GX3424M GX3424 GX3424P GX3448 GX3448P
Switch
Fabri 72Gbps 152Gbps 152Gbps 152Gbps 256Gbps
abric
F°“|g’:trg'“9 83.33Mpps 83.33Mpps 131Mpps 190.48Mpps 261.91Mbps
Memory
(RAM) 512MB 1GB 1GB 1GB 1GB
Flash 256MB 256MB 256MB 256MB 256MB
Memo (OS 128MB, (OS 128MB, (OS 128MB, (OS 128MB, (OS 128MB,
Y Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 128MB) Log Buffer 128MB)
24 x 1GbE
24 x 1GbE 24 x 1GbE 8 x 1GbE Module
Ethernet 8 x 1GbE SPF 8 x 1GbE SFP 8 x 1GbE SFP Module 4 x 1GbE SFP 48 x 1GbE
POl (4 combo included) (4 combo included) 2 x 10GbE SFP+ (4 combo included) 4 x 10GbE SFP+
4 x 10GbE SFP+
Max. Ports 28 28 26 28 52
802.3af, 802.3af, 802.3af, 802.3af,
s N/A 802.3at N/A 802.3at N/A N/A 802.3at N/A 802.3at
Power . . . . .
Supplies Single / Dual Single / Dual Single / Dual Single / Dual Single / Dual
IPv6 IPv6 ready logo (Phase-II)
RoHS

RoHS Compliant
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L2 Switching Port Management, VLAN (Protocol, MAC, subnet VLAN), Spanning Tree (STP, RSTP, MSTP, PvST+, RPvST+),
MAC learning (MAC address aging, MAC filtering, Reverse MAC learning & X|,Static entry support, Max. MAC entry (16K/32K)),
Port Mirroring, Link Aggregation (LACP), Link trunking, LACP load balancing, LACP trunk groups (8),
LACP members per group (8), IGMP snooping (join/leave, Multicast group (1K), v1/v2/v3), QoS, ACL, Jumbo Frame

L3 Switching Static routing, RIP, OSPF, BGP, VRRP, PIM-SM

Security ARP spoofing, IP spoofing, DAI (Dynamic ARP Inspection), IP Source Guard, RADIUS A{H{ Li & Sl 0| &3},
DoS/DDoS 2f0] (one-to-one flooding, Syn flooding, UDP flooding, ICMP flooding), Protocol Anomaly
(Land attack, teardrop attack, L4 source port range O| 2}, same port, smurf.), Authentication (802.1x, RADIUS, TACACS+),
Port protection, Accounting, DHCP filtering, NetBIOS filtering, Self-loop detect, NAT 3-77| & X|

Management SNMP (v1, v2c, v3), Public MIB / Private MIB, SNMP trap,
Shell interface (Telnet, SSH, console), User #2|, 8478 % OS2, Logging / Monitoring &
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